
SECTIONAL BRIDGE TOURNAMENT AT SEA 

TROPICAL BLISS IN THE SOUTH PACIFIC 

Join ABTA Teacher of the Year, Jim Ricker 

and National Champion, Kevin Wilson 

for 15 nights in the South Pacific 

These two teachers have Barbara Seagram’s highest recommendation

IT’S ALL INCLUDED 

FREE 
UP TO 43 SHORE EXCURSIONS 

FREE 
SPECIALTY RESTRAURANTS 

FREE 
UNLIMITED BEVERAGES INCLUDING FINE WINES 

AND PREMIUM SPIRITS 

FREE 
OPEN BARS AND LOUNGES PLUS IN‐SUITE MINI‐

BAR REPLENISHED DAILY 

FREE 
1‐NIGHT PRE‐CRUISE HOTEL PACKAGE* 

FREE 
PERSONAL BUTLER FOR  

PENTOUSE SUITES AND HIGHER 

*Applies to Concierge Suites and higher

490 GUESTS – ALL SUITES 

Itinerary:   

Jan 15 Fri HONOLULU, HAWAII 
Jan 16 Sat KAHULUI, HAWAII 
Jan 17 Sun HILO, HAWAII 
Jan 18 Mon CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN 
Jan 19 Tue CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN 
Jan 20 Wed CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN 
Jan 21 Thu CRUISING THE PACIFIC OCEAN 
Jan 22 Fri NUKU HIVA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 23 Sat CRUISING THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
Jan 24 Sun FAKARAVA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 25 Mon BORA BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 26 Tue BORA BORA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 27 Wed RAIATEA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 28 Thu MOOREA, FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 29 Fri PAPEETE (TAHITI), FRENCH POLYNESIA 
Jan 30 Sat PAPEETE (TAHITI), FRENCH POLYNESIA 

Aida Costa at Vision Travel Georgetown 
Phone: 289-344-4007, or 

1- 800-263-5575 EXT 1209
 aida.costa@visiontravel.ca

Includes Jim and Kevin’s  
Bridge Program  

Exclusive to our GROUP ONLY! 

You must book with Vision Travel to 
participate in the bridge program 

mailto:aida.costa@visiontravel.ca



